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DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

No.of Names on Registry

No. Checked as Having Voted

No.of Overseas Voters

846

270

0

355

125

0

1,307

473

0

2,508

868

0

STATS

DISTRICT 

4-Irving 

Elementary 

DISTRICT 

5-Irving 

School-105

DISTRICT 

14-Bradley 

Elementary 

Grand 

Total for 

Towns

Machine/Polling Place Total

Absentee Total

Election Day Registration (EDR)

Total Votes

98

172

0

270

50

75

0

125

169

304

0

473

317

551

0

868
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Town Clerk Name Marc Garofalo

Derby, ConnecticutTown Name

Sign Here
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